
EASTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL “RED ROVER” MARCHING BAND  

2019 – 2020 SCHEDULE 

Monday, August 5   Rehearsal    8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 New Members Only (all drum line and guard should attend) 

Tuesday, August 6   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 7   Rehearsal    8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Thursday, August 8   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Friday, August 9   March A Thon   8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Monday, August 12   Rehearsal    8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 13   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 14  Rehearsal    8:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 Picture Day – Cottingham Stadium  

Thursday, August 15   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Friday, August 16    Rehearsal    8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Monday, August 19   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 20   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM  

Wednesday, August 21  Meet the Band Night  & Social 5:00 – 8:00 PM 

Thursday, August 22   Rehearsal    2:00 – 8:00 PM 

Saturday, August 24   Football Game -AWAY  Report Time – 9:30 AM 

     Easton vs. Pocono Mountain West  

Tuesday, August 27   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

* Wednesday, August 28   Rehearsal    6:00 – 8:00 PM  

Thursday, August 29   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, August 30   Football Game – HOME  Report Time – 5:30 PM 

     Easton vs. Whitehall 

Tuesday, September 3   Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 5  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, September 6   Football Game - AWAY  Report Time – 5:00 PM 

     Easton vs. Dieruff  

Tuesday, September 10  Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 12  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, September 13  Football Game - HOME  Report Time – 5:30 PM 

     Easton vs. Liberty 



Tuesday, September 17  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

* Thursday, September 19  Rehearsal    5:00 – 8:00 PM  

Friday, September 20  Football Game – HOME  Report Time – 5:30 PM

     Easton vs. Emmaus – 8th Grade Band Night  

Tuesday, September 24  Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 26  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Saturday, September 28  Football Game - AWAY  Report Time – 5:00 PM 

     Easton vs. Central Catholic  

Tuesday, October 1   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 2  First Flags Band Festival  Report Time – 5:00 PM 

  RAIN DATE:  THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3 

Thursday, October 3   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, October 4   Football Game - HOME  Report Time – 5:30 PM

     Easton vs. Freedom – Band Senior Night  

Tuesday, October 8   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 10   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 12  Football Game – AWAY   Report Time – 5:00 PM 

     Easton vs. Becahi 

Tuesday, October 15   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 17   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, October 18   Football Game - HOME  Report Time – 5:30 PM 

     Easton vs. Parkland – Football/ Cheer Senior Night  

Saturday, October 19  Possible Competition  TBD 

Tuesday, October 22   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 24   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, October 25   Football Game – AWAY  Report Time – 5:00 PM 

     Easton vs. Nazareth  

Saturday, October 26  Neshaminy Band Festival  TBD 

Sunday, October 27   Easton / P’Burg Halloween Parade TBD 

Tuesday, October 29   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 31   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, November 1   Football Game (possible)  TBD 

Saturday, November 2  Pennsbury Band Festival  TBD 



Thursday, November 7  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, November 8   Football Game (possible)  TBD 

Tuesday, November 12  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 14  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, November 15  Football Game (possible)  TBD 

Tuesday, November 19  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 21  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, November 22  Football Game (possible)  TBD 

Monday, November 25   Powderpuff Game   5:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 26  Easton/ P’Burg Band Dance 5:30 PM 

Wednesday, November 27  Easton Pep Rally/  Bonfire Parade 4:15 PM 

Thursday, November 28  Easton vs. P’Burg Game  8:00 AM 

Tuesday, December 3   Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Thursday, December 5  Rehearsal    2:45– 5:00 PM 

Friday, December 6   West Chester Christmas Parade 2:45PM 

  RAIN DATE:  SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7  

* Thursday, December 12  Rehearsal (Bowl Game)  2:45– 6:00 PM 

* Tuesday, December 17  Rehearsal (Bowl Game)  2:45– 6:00 PM 

* Thursday, December 19  Rehearsal (Bowl Game)  2:45– 6:00 PM  

Sunday, December 29  FLORIDA – GATOR BOWL & UNIVERSAL   

Tuesday, May 12   Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 19   Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM  

Thursday, May 21   Rehearsal    2:45 – 5:00 PM 

Monday, May 25   Memorial Day Parade  8:30 AM 

Saturday, May 30   Instrumental Music Banquet 5:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


